Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

One degree of longitude/ latitude covers approximately:

Hindukush range covers of Pakistan.

Masjid Quwat e Islam is located in which city?

The equatorial diameter of the earth is approximately:

Which of the following is used as a coolant in nuclear reactors?

The National Assembly which became, on March 16, the first Assembly to complete the five-
year term, held ____ regular sessions during the last five years.

Under Indus Water Treaty the rivers given to Pakistan are

Marhatas proved a great trouble for Aurangzeb. Who was their leader?

Pakistan has recently been given observer status is

When was babar succeeded by his son humayun

Twelfth amendment was passed by Parliament on 28 July,

Pampero is

Excess of vitamin A accumulates in:

Who became Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan after Ayub Khan?

Answers Choice

A. 70 miles

. 56.6 miles
66.6 miles
28.6 miles

. Northwest side

. Southwest side
North side&nbsp;
West side

Lahore
Delhi
Baghdad
. Mansoora

12756 km
15000 km
16000 km
10000 km

Heavy water&nbsp;

. Liquid sodium&nbsp;
Cadmium&nbsp;

. Graphite&nbsp;

. Indus Jhelum and Chenab
. Indus and Jhelum

Ravi Beas

None of them

Teg

Shivaji

Arjun

Jswant Singh

COWP» DO®r DOWP UOWP» UOEr U0UP» 0U0OW>r 0OO®

A. Organization of economic
development cooperation and
development

B. Gulf cooperation council
C. Shanghai Cooperation
organization

. None pf these

O

. 1520
. 1530
1540
1545

1989
1990
. 1991
. 1992

Dow» CTOWP

A. A cold wind which prevails in
Argentine and Uruguay &nbsp;

B. A low pressure area in Ecuador
C. A moisture laden wind

D. A high pressure areas&nbsp;

A. Arteries&nbsp;
B. Bones&nbsp;

C. Liver&nbsp;
D. Intestine&nbsp;

A. General Yahya Khan
B. General Tikka Khan
C. General Ahsan
D. General Rehan



15

16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following pass connects Dir and Chitral ?

Hina Lake is situate near

Google recognized the Palestinians' upgraded UN status, placing the name 'Palestine’ on its
search engine instead of 'Palestinian Territories" on

Oceans are most important for us because:

Which of the following statements about Hyder Ali is incorrect?

Biological death of a patient means death of tissues of the:

. Babusar pass
. Bolan Pass
. Khan Kun Pass

. Peshawar

B
C
D
A
C. Murree
D. Kaghan
A. May 1, 2013<br>
C
D
A

. May 5, 2013
.May 7, 2013

. They are the largest source of
water

C. They are the ultimate source of
water
D. None of these

B. He was defeated at Posto Nova in
1781 by Hastings.&nbsp;

C. He was a man of great
determination.&nbsp;

D. He made a coalition with Nizam
and Marathas against English in
second Anglo-Mysore War.&nbsp;

B. Lungs
C. Heart
D. Kidney



