

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	One degree of longitude/ latitude covers approximately:	A. 70 miles B. 56.6 miles C. 66.6 miles D. 28.6 miles
2	Hindukush range covers of Pakistan.	A. Northwest side B. Southwest side C. North side D. West side
3	Masjid Quwat e Islam is located in which city?	A. Lahore B. Delhi C. Baghdad D. Mansoora
4	The equatorial diameter of the earth is approximately:	A. 12756 km B. 15000 km C. 16000 km D. 10000 km
5	Which of the following is used as a coolant in nuclear reactors?	A. Heavy water B. Liquid sodium C. Cadmium D. Graphite
6	The National Assembly which became, on March 16, the first Assembly to complete the five-year term, held regular sessions during the last five years.	A. 47 B. 50 C. 53 D. 55
7	Under Indus Water Treaty the rivers given to Pakistan are	A. Indus Jhelum and Chenab B. Indus and Jhelum C. Ravi Beas D. None of them
8	Marhatas proved a great trouble for Aurangzeb. Who was their leader?	A. Teg B. Shivaji C. Arjun D. Jswant Singh
9	Pakistan has recently been given observer status is	A. Organization of economic development cooperation and development B. Gulf cooperation council C. Shanghai Cooperation organization D. None pf these
10	When was babar succeeded by his son humayun	A. 1520 B. 1530 C. 1540 D. 1545
11	Twelfth amendment was passed by Parliament on 28 July,	A. 1989 B. 1990 C. 1991 D. 1992
12	Pampero is	A. A cold wind which prevails in Argentine and Uruguay B. A low pressure area in Ecuador C. A moisture laden wind D. A high pressure areas
13	Excess of vitamin A accumulates in:	A. Arteries B. Bones C. Liver D. Intestine
14	Who became Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan after Ayub Khan?	A. General Yahya Khan B. General Tikka Khan C. General Ahsan D. General Rehan

15	Which of the following pass connects Dir and Chitral ?	A. Lawari Pass B. Babusar pass C. Bolan Pass D. Khan Kun Pass
16	Hina Lake is situate near	A. Peshawar B. Quetta C. Murree D. Kaghan
17	Google recognized the Palestinians' upgraded UN status, placing the name 'Palestine' on its search engine instead of 'Palestinian Territories" on	A. May 1, 2013 B. May 3, 2013 C. May 5, 2013 D. May 7, 2013
18	Oceans are most important for us because:	A. They are the largest source of water B. They provide the most convenient like between the continents C. They are the ultimate source of water D. None of these
19	Which of the following statements about Hyder Ali is incorrect?	A. He was a great scholar B. He was defeated at Posto Nova in 1781 by Hastings. C. He was a man of great determination. D. He made a coalition with Nizam and Marathas against English in second Anglo-Mysore War.
20	Biological death of a patient means death of tissues of the:	A. Brain B. Lungs C. Heart D. Kidney